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Kampionati i Kosovës 2018 (KOS)
Prishtine, 29 - 30/12/2018

Event 16 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
29/12/2018 - 17:30 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Vendi Viti Klubi Koha Pikët

F

1. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI FK 41.10 158
2. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 ILI FK 41.99 148
3. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT MT 47.80 100
4. RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZ PR 1:06.11 37
5. ANES, VITIA 11 ILI FK 1:20.38 21

E

1. MIFTARI, YLL 06 NEMO PR 39.52 177
2. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO PR 43.10 137
3. KRASNIQI, LEDOR 06 TER PR 51.72 79

D

1. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER PR 30.08 403
2. SADIKU, DRIN 04 TER PR 37.62 206
3. ZHDRELLA, ART 04 TER PR 38.47 192
4. BASHOTA, MUHAMED 05 MIT MT 45.81 114

C

1. RUSHITI, MUHAMED 02 ILI FK 35.61 242
2. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILI FK 35.81 238
3. KAQIU, DENIS 03 ILI FK 35.88 237
4. BUZHALA, ERION 02 BESA MA 38.62 190

B

1. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 ZEN PR 29.23 439
2. HYSEJNI, ARDIT 01 TER PR 30.62 382

Open

1. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 ZEN PR 29.23 439
2. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER PR 30.08 403
3. HYSEJNI, ARDIT 01 TER PR 30.62 382
4. RUSHITI, MUHAMED 02 ILI FK 35.61 242
5. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILI FK 35.81 238
6. KAQIU, DENIS 03 ILI FK 35.88 237
7. SADIKU, DRIN 04 TER PR 37.62 206
8. ZHDRELLA, ART 04 TER PR 38.47 192
9. BUZHALA, ERION 02 BESA MA 38.62 190

10. MIFTARI, YLL 06 NEMO PR 39.52 177
11. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI FK 41.10 158
12. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 ILI FK 41.99 148
13. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO PR 43.10 137
14. BASHOTA, MUHAMED 05 MIT MT 45.81 114
15. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT MT 47.80 100
16. KRASNIQI, LEDOR 06 TER PR 51.72 79
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2018 (KOS)
Prishtine, 29 - 30/12/2018

Event 16, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Vendi Viti Klubi Koha Pikët

17. RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZ PR 1:06.11 37
18. ANES, VITIA 11 ILI FK 1:20.38 21


